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363
291
353
313
344
317
299
334
307
271
354
304
301
368
294
309
320
392
345
289
275
300
370
277
276
312
394
268
19
358
308
356
322
399
390
360
266
376
338
285
374
335
339
4
327
323
306
314
337
302
267
319

Name
Jessica Craig
Rachel Gibson
Amy Bulman
Jodie Smith
Karen Alexander
Laura Bickerstaff
Gerry O'Doherty
Martina McMullan
Suzanne Higgins
Amanda Remy
Peter Lilburn
Debbie Matchett
Penny Lindsay
Jim Newberry
Sarah Lindsay
Sarah Jane Guiney
Deirdre Shields
Amy Lavery
Shileen O'Kane
Jim Patterson
Tracey Atkinson
Claire Ingram
Brendan Montague
Valerie McDonough
Beverley Mitchell
Jillian Redpath
Heather Kelly
Brian Todd
Charlie Meban
Patricia Brown
Fiona McQuillan
Ernest Hall
Carol Clarke
Joanne Foster
Leanne Sands
Judith Worthington
Helen Byers
Julie McKimm
Aine McNeill
Sarah Benton
Edwina Florence
Orla Moran
Nicky McKeag
Kathyrn Walls
Joanne Moran
Gillian McNiff
Mike Smith
Emily Mclaughan
Helen McCartan
Joanna McArdle
John Knocker
Denise Doherty

Comber Cup 2016
Category Club
FO North Down
FO North Down
F35 Willowfield
F35 North Down
F35 Acorns
FO Dromore
M60  Springwell
F45 Foyle Valley
F35 Lagan Valley AC
F40 Ballydrain
M60  Spartans AC
F50 Ballydrain
FA5 North Belfast Harriers
M60  North Belfast Harriers
FO North Down
F35 Albertville Harriers
F35 Foyle Valley
FO N/A
FA45 Lagan Valley AC
M70  Newcastle
F35 Albertville Harriers
F35 Ballydrain
M60  Omagh Harriers
FA5 North Down
F35 Albertville Harriers
F40 Dromore
F50 Ballydrain
M60  Orangegrove
M70 Larne
F55 Newry City
FO North Down
M60 Dromore
F50 North Belfast Harriers
F35 East Down
FO Acorns
F35 Ballymena
F35 North Down
F40 Orangegrove
F50 Dromore
F45 North Down
FO Orangegrove
F40 Foyle Valley
F40 Ballydrain
FA0  Willowfield
F35 North Down
F45 Banbridge
M60  Dublin Runners
FU20 Foyle Valley
F40 Dromore
F35 Belfast Running Club
M60  Tafelta AC
FA45 Foyle Valley

Time
23:15
23:37
23:55
24:16
24:24
24:44
24:57
25:05
25:16
25:26
25:29
25:32
25:35
25:54
25:59
26:06
26:16
26:22
26:24
26:43
26:53
26:57
27:23
27:26
27:29
27:34
27:40
27:41
27:56
27:57
28:01
28:03
28:09
28:19
28:26
28:31
28:42
28:47
28:50
28:50
28:53
29:01
29:05
29:08
29:17
29:43
29:47
29:49
29:57
30:09
30:19
30:19

elitetiming.co.uk

Race
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

330
357
336
278
298
287
288
326
329
373
270
324
350
340
296
293
321
265
303
342
393
347
297
318
279
391
366
369
375
351
280
341
283
397
286
372
382
343
381
398
290
352
362
371
305
315
273
364
311
325
355
295

Name
David Seaton
Joan Melanophy
Niamh McCarthy
Fred Hamond
Lynne Kerr
Christine Murray
Claire Kelleher
Jane Stevenson
Eamma McGalloway
Paula Fleming
Emma McWilliams
Louise Browne
Jennifer Bradley
Olivia Moore
Vic Davis
Gayle Wilson
Mirian McFadden
Rosemary Hargan
Joanne Busch
Donna Patterson
Alison Hall-Thompson
Freddie Murdoch
Donna Woods
Roy Corry
Heidi Rodgers
Francis Boal
Eileen Dillon
Sharon Corken
Jacqui Maxwell
Deirdre Bradley
Shelley Tomlins
Deborah Whan
Pat Shields
Heather Mcneilly
Helen Biard
Tracey Quinn
Joanne McCauley
Reg Sanlon
Janine Murray
Clare Smith
Patrycja Kuchta
Denise Wright
Kate Montgomery
Kate Semple
Jenny Powell
Kate Meehan
Laura McElhone
Fred Strickland
Valerie Blayney
John Proctor
Anna Rankin
Dawn Maginnes

Comber Cup 2016
Category Club
M70  North Down
F45 St Peters
FO Blayney Rocket AC
M60  Lagan Valley AC
F50 North Down
F45 County Antrim Harriers
FO Orangegrove
F40 North Down
FO Foyle Valley
F45 Foyle Valley
FA5 Orangegrove
FO Orangegrove
FA5 Acorns
F40 Acorns
FA45 Albertville Harriers
F40 North Down
FA45 Foyle Valley
F55 Tafelta AC
F40 Belfast Running Club
F40 Acorns
F40 Orangegrove
M70  North Belfast Harriers
FA5 Albertville Harriers
M70  Willowfield
FO North Down
M60  Lagan Valley AC
FA45 Belfast Running Club
F40 Orangegrove
F55 Orangegrove
F45 Acorns
F40 Ballymena
F45 Murlough AC
FO Murlough AC
FO Ballydrain
FA5 County Antrim Harriers
F35 Acorns
F40 St Peters
M60  Orangegrove
FO East Down
F35 North Down
FO Ballydrain
F55 Acorns
F60 Lagan Valley AC
F40 Acorns
F40 Orangegrove
F50 Foyle Valley
FO Tafelta AC
M70  Ballydrain
F60 North Down
M60  Willowfield
F40 Orangegrove
FA45 Albertville Harriers

Time
30:22
30:34
30:35
30:43
30:45
30:49
30:50
30:53
31:03
31:03
31:05
31:05
31:06
31:11
31:30
31:30
31:31
31:31
31:33
31:37
31:38
31:42
31:46
31:47
32:01
32:07
32:15
32:21
32:24
32:25
32:35
32:36
32:37
32:43
32:44
32:44
32:45
32:57
33:16
33:22
33:34
33:47
33:48
34:00
34:02
34:07
34:10
34:15
34:29
34:35
34:40
34:40

elitetiming.co.uk

Race
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
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105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

396
310
346
388
400
348
359
263
6
386
349
385
377
389
264
384
367
269
316
365
5
395
284
281
282
387
383
332
328
272
274
378
379
380
333

Comber Cup 2016

Name Category Club
Gillian Killiner FA0  Willowfield
Wendy Purdon FO Ballydrain
Caroline Crothers F35 North Down
Teresa Mulligan F55  Tafelta AC
Kathryn Playfair F40 North Down
Judith McCann F35 Orangegrove
Barbara Fleming-Owens FA45 Newry City
Ilyna Kennedy F50 Lagan Valley AC
Emma Stevenson F35 Willowfield
Laura O'Kane FO Tafelta AC
Patricia MaGill FA45 Orangegrove
Carol Graham FO Tafelta AC
Louise Lemon F35  Tafelta AC
Catriona Davis F40 Tafelta AC
Catherine Fearon FO Orangegrove
Emma McEiwee FO Tafelta AC
Margaret McKee F55 Acorns
Wendy Middleton F40 Ballydrain
Pat O'Driscoll M60  North Down
Bronagh Stockman FA5 Acorns
Kathyrn Morrow FO Willowfield
Sonia Houston F35  Scrabo Striders
Laura McCartan FO Murlough AC
lorna Fitzpatrick FO Murlough AC
Paula McGibbin FO Murlough AC
Grainne O'Kare FO Tafelta AC
Catherine Johnston FO Tafelta AC
Jean Stone F55 Orangegrove
Sharon McFarland F50  Orangegrove
Sorcha Mulgrew FO Tafelta AC
Carla Campbell FO Tafelta AC
Gemma Mc Peake FA0  Tafelta AC
Pamela O'Kane F35  Tafelta AC
Sharon Murphy F55  Tafelta AC
Trevor Spencer M60  North Down

Time
34:45
34:45
34:48
35:12
35:22
35:58
36:05
36:24
36:35
36:39
36:55
36:58
37:02
37:13
37:21
37:23
37:43
38:09
38:38
38:43
38:45
38:45
38:54
38:57
38:59
39:36
39:36
39:43
40:30
42:31
45:51
47:23
47:24
1:04:14
DNF

elitetiming.co.uk

Race
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
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69
121
119
80
146
186
20
132
28
159
57
44
38
71
34
66
83
103
61
129
85
25
140
81
127
39
190
26
98
63
7
185
109
60
76
65
161
78
33
112
24
48
144
104
124
37
138
131
156
160
51
128

Name
Mark McKinstry
Seamus Lynch
David O'Flaherty
Christy Conlon
John Black
Phillip Goss
Gerard Heaney
David Simpson
Christopher Devine
Andrew Considine
Roy McGilloway
Jonathon Whan
Lorian Magee
Phillip Tweedie
Ben Morrow
Francis Marsh
Neil Carty
Paul Blaney

Matthew McLaughlin

Conor Curlan
Nigel McKibbin
Shane Donnelly
Joe McKevitt
Kevin O'Boyle
Barry Atkinson
Owen McGinnity
David Hicks
Mark Cornett
Connor Reid
Gary Morrow
David McNeilly
Edward Cook
David Proctor
Terry Murphy
Paul Thompson
David Clarke
James Budde
Jonathon Oparka
Alex Brennan
Wesley McDowell
Eoin Hughes
Darren Wallace
David Turtle
David Law

Colin Drain
Vernon Shiels
Kieran Denver
Francis Tumelty
Andrew Mclintyre
Sam Herron
Aron Cole

Dale Mathers

Comber Cup 2016
Category Club
MO North Belfast

MO Newcastle
MO Newcastle
MU20 Beechmount
MO North Belfast
MO North Belfast
MO St. Peters
M40  Newcastle
M35  Newry City
M40  North Belfast
MU20 Foyle Valley
MU20 Lisburn
MU20 Beachmount
M50  Springwell
M35 Ballymena
M50  North Down
M50  North Belfast
M45  Beechmount
M35  Foyle Valley
M40  North Belfast
M45  Dromore A.C.
MO North Belfast
M35  Slieve Gullion
M35  N/A
M40  East Down
MU20 Beachmount
M35 Newcastle
MO St. Peters
MO Ballymena
MO Willowfield
M35 Newcastle
MO North Belfast
M35  Willowfield
M40  Foyle Valley
M35  Springwell
M55  North Belfast
M35  North Down
M35  Willowfield
M40  Ballymena
M35  Dromore A.C.
MO Acorns
MO Foyle Valley
M35  East Antrim
MO Ballymena
M35  Beechmount
M35  North Belfast
MO East Down
M45  Newcastle
MO Orangegrove
MO Mourne Runners
M40  Foyle Valley
M50  Mourne Runners

Time
26:26
26:34
27:24
27:43
27:44
27:53
28:04
28:14
28:15
28:24
28:30
28:32
28:36
28:44
28:46
28:48
28:50
28:53
28:59
29:01
29:05
29:18
29:22
29:25
29:29
29:38
29:39
29:39
29:41
29:42
29:45
29:50
29:52
30:07
30:11
30:16
30:22
30:24
30:31
30:40
30:41
30:44
30:51
30:52
30:55
30:58
30:58
30:58
31:02
31:04
31:13
31:20
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Race
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

188
150
135
178
183
167
99
142
72
10
195
50
117
110
96
70
22
106
84
90
137
108
15
166
13
133
120
27
23
54
122
123
105
47
101
151
30
118
143
86
163
62

155
152
94
45
97
36
74
148
130

Name
Steven Beggs
Brian McKee
Richard Bell
John Kelly
Simon Reeve
Mark Walker
David Conliffe
James Kitchen
Jonathon McCloy
Daniel Burns
Jonny Greer
Darragh Crossan
Aidan Brown
Ross Armstrong
Rodney Agnew
John Patience
Mark Jeffrey
Jonny Boreland
Paula Burns
Pat Groogan
Paul Tyro
Dee Murray
David Massey
Billy Reed
Phillip Cairnduff
David Murray
Richard Rogers
Desmond Fahy
Roger Pannell
Rodney Campbell
Colin Willets
Rory McMullan
Oliver Bateson
James Lappin
David Allen
Will Owens
Kieran Coyle
P.J. McCrickard
Jim Finley
Eugene McCann
Andy McMurray
Ronan Healy
Davy Foster
Robert Wilson
Brendan McQuaid

Michael Broadhead

Jonny M

Ryan Logan

Eric Montgomery
Stephen Heasley
Raymond Stannex
Phillip Brines

Comber Cup 2016
Category Club

M35  East Antrim
M50 N/A
M40  Mourne Runners
M50  Newcastle
M40  North Belfast
M45  Marathon Club
M35  Lagan Valley
M45  East Antrim
MO Ballymena
MO Ballydrain
M40  Dromore A.C.
MO Foyle Valley
M35  Newcastle
M35  Springwell
M45  Ballymena
M55  North Belfast
MO  Willowfield
M35  Ballydrain
M40  East Down
M50  Acorns
MO Orangegrove
M45 East Down
M40  North Down
M50  East Antrim
MO Lagan Valley
MO East Antrim
M50 Newcastle
M45  Orangegrove
M40  Ballydrain
M45  Foyle Valley
MO North Belfast
MO Newcastle
M40  Ballymena
M35  Ballydrain
M55  Albertville
M40  Newcastle
M40  Valley R.C.
M40  Newcastle
M50  East Antrim
M55  Newcastle
M35  Newcastle
M45  Foyle Valley
M35  East Down
M55  Willowfield
M35  Newcastle
MO Orangegrove
M35  Dromore A.C.
M40  Ballymena
M60  Lagan Valley
M50  East Down
M45  Ballydrain
M55  Lagan Valley

Time
31:29
31:35
31:36
31:39
31:41
31:41
31:44
31:51
31:54
31:56
31:57
32:05
32:12
32:27
32:29
32:30
32:41
32:44
32:54
32:55
32:57
32:57
32:58
32:59
33:02
33:04
33:08
33:13
33:19
33:21
33:26
33:26
33:28
33:29
33:37
33:38
33:45
33:50
33:50
33:56
33:57
34:03
34:03
34:05
34:08
34:10
34:10
34:11
34:11
34:15
34:15
34:15
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Race
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
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105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

125
21
149
59
176
182
189
91
102
67
88
187
157
164
93
46
158
49
134
53
168
172
184

147
64
55
42

139
35
75

141
32

175

179
17
52

173

171
14

145

100
68
12

136
11
82
79
31

126
58

169

Name
Ray Cameron
Michael Riddell
Niall Armstrong
Chris Ryan
Timothy Robinson
Jason Conley
lan Shek

John-Paul McGucken

Frank Rea

Brian Geddis
Evan Boyce

Andy Belshan
Bryan Magee
Andrew McGill
Niall Hassan
Miguel Navaratte
Colin Garrett
Sean Mooney
Andrew Acheson
Rory Mooney
Scott Nelson
Mark Reid

Greg Mason
Andrew Cross
Eamon Sheridan
Ghislain Demularde
Matthew Hockley
Stephen Watterson
Jonny Bradshaw
Paul Connolly
Ivan McConville
Larry McAteer
Jonathon Shirley
Stephen Rice
Gary Cairns
Darren Houston
David Allen

Mark Dugan
Michael Daly
Stephen Turner
John Ferguson
Stephen Cassidy
Alistair Bratten
Klevan McNamara
Cathal McNiff
Tony Wall
Mitchell Brown
David Stevenson
Will Colvin
Darren Weir
Sean Harkin
Ronan Barr

Comber Cup 2016
Category Club
M40  North Belfast

M40 N/A
MU20 North Belfast
M45  Foyle Valley
M45  Orangegrove
MO N/A
MO Belfast R.C.
M35  Acorns
M60  North Down
M55  North Down
M40  Ballydrain
M40  North Down
M45  Larne
MO Ballydrain
M35  Acorns
M40  Ballydrain
M35  Ballydrain
MO Foyle Valley
M35  Orangegrove
MO Foyle Valley
M40  North Down
M35  North Down
M35  Narrows Tri Club
M35  Willowfield
MU20 North Belfast
M50  Willowfield
MO Foyle Valley
M50  Ballydrain
M40  Ballydrain
M50  Ballymena
M50 N/A
M45  East Antrim
MO  ValleyR.C.
MO Newcastle
M45  Newcastle
M45  Orangegrove
M45  Dromore A.C.
MO Ballydrain
M40  Lagan Valley
M50 N/A
MO North Down
M45  Murlough
M55  Springwell
MO  Scrabo Striders
M55  Banbridge
M55  North Down
M45  North Down
M40  Willowfield
M35 Valley R.C.
MO Ballydrain
MO Foyle Valley
MO Newcastle

Time
34:16
34:26
34:28
34:30
34:34
34:45
34:47
34:50
34:53
34:55
35:04
35:17
35:18
35:19
35:23
35:36
35:46
35:50
35:51
35:54
35:54
35:55
35:58
35:59
36:01
36:02
36:06
36:09
36:18
36:24
36:29
36:40
36:40
36:45
36:51
36:53
36:55
36:55
36:56
37:05
37:14
37:18
37:33
37:51
38:02
38:06
38:11
38:13
38:17
38:18
38:22
38:37

elitetiming.co.uk

Race
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
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157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

194
154
77
174
1
3
56
43
87
193
89
116
92
16
165
170
73
114
41
191
113
177
181
111
192
18
95

180
153
162
29
107
115

Name
Michael Taylor
Trevor Wilson
Stuart Lappin
Paul Galloway
Nigel Playfair
Simon McGratton
Tom Doherty
Brian Thom
Oliver Murphy
Dave Fulcher
Declan Mcliroy
John McGarvey
Paddy McDonald
David Kelly
Clarke Brown
Tadgh McNamara
Chris Woods
Stephen Stewart
Cliff McClausland
Declan Aie
Michael Power
Declan Magee
Allen Cox
David McClements
Colm Devlin
Colin Sykes
James Barr
Eoghan Rainey
Jeff Hill
Brian McFall
Ken McDowell
Martyn Broomfield
Glenn Fraser
lan Reid

Comber Cup 2016
Category Club
M45  North Down
M55  Lagan Valley

M40  Willowfield
M45  North Down
M40  North Down
M45 East Down
M50  Foyle Valley
M45  Acorns

M45  Acorns

M55  Murlough
M50  Newcastle
M35  North Down
M45  East Down
M50  Ballydrain
M45  Mourne Runners
MO Newcastle
M50  Orangegrove
M50  Ballydrain
M50  North Down
M50  Newcastle
M50  Murlough
M50  Newcastle
M50  North Down
M45  North Down
M45  Murlough
M45  Orangegrove
M45  North Down
M40  Orangegrove
M50  Jog Lisburn
MO Antrim

M40  Ballydrain
M45  Valley R.C.
M45  North Down
M40  Orangegrove

Time
38:44
39:02
39:03
39:17
39:24
39:28
39:37
39:44
39:44
39:49
39:59
40:07
40:12
40:28
40:29
40:30
40:31
40:57
41:02
41:12
41:12
41:24
41:31
41:32
41:47
41:59
42:08
43:16
43:53
45:14
46:40
50:14
50:36
58:19

elitetiming.co.uk

Race
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm
2.15pm



